
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
2

66
16
26
64
20
17
40

VIP6
19
59
9

23
4
7
1

48
54
11
85
73
81
53
47
89

101
91

VIP
22
90
27
8

VIP.
95
42
43
41
44
24
51
14
92
15

Class
Open+600

600+Maribor
600+Primorci

600
600+Primorci
600+Maribor

Open+Primorci
600

Open+Maribor
600

Open+Primorci
Open+Maribor
Open+Primorci
Open+Maribor
600+Primorci
Open+Maribor
600+Maribor
600+Primorci

Open
Open+Primorci

Open
Open+Maribor
600+Primorci
600+Maribor

Open+Primorci
600

Open+Primorci
600+Primorci
Open+Maribor
600+Primorci
Open+Maribor
Open+Maribor
600+Maribor

Open
Open+Maribor
Open+Maribor

Open
600+Maribor

Open+Primorci
Open

Open+Primorci
Open

600+Primorci

Name
Gregor GLUŠIČ
Marko HREN
Andrej RASPOR
Blaž RAK
Aleš MIKLAVEC
Benjamin MESARIČ
Matjaž GERBEC
Grega ŠTURM
Iztok DUH
David VODIŠEK
Dare GRBEC
Tomaž HEDEL
Savo NARDIN
Dejan HORVAT
David LAHARNAR
Domen SIMONIČ
Marko GALE
Marko PIRJEVEC
Dani SORŠAK
Luka KOGOJ
Matej BUH
Danilo TRETINEK
Aljoša ČRNAC
Rafael ŽALER
Matej KOREN
Jure PIRC
Branko URDIH
Matej BRATUŽ
Milan KOROTAJ
Matjaž BRAVDAŽ
Igor RADULOVIČ
Mišel MAČUKAT
Manca KATRAŠNIK
Mitja MARSETIČ
Tina ŠIBAL
Dušan ČEŠIČ
Anže ŠETINC
Denis POHOREC
Marko PREGELJ
Ferdinand FEKONJA
Norbert GODNIČ
Andrej KOGOVŠEK
Borut HORVATIN

Best Tm
1:38.358
1:39.515
1:41.164
1:41.720
1:41.804
1:42.917
1:43.529
1:44.060
1:44.248
1:44.834
1:45.689
1:45.759
1:46.162
1:46.227
1:46.696
1:46.836
1:48.125
1:50.280
1:50.340
1:50.568
1:50.875
1:51.097
1:51.962
1:52.420
1:53.265
1:53.580
1:54.186
1:54.489
1:56.016
1:56.241
1:56.346
1:56.799
1:58.405
1:59.294
1:59.965
2:00.007
2:00.218
2:05.324
2:05.478
2:06.346
2:06.857
2:07.213
2:07.907

Diff

1.157
2.806
3.362
3.446
4.559
5.171
5.702
5.890
6.476
7.331
7.401
7.804
7.869
8.338
8.478
9.767

11.922
11.982
12.210
12.517
12.739
13.604
14.062
14.907
15.222
15.828
16.131
17.658
17.883
17.988
18.441
20.047
20.936
21.607
21.649
21.860
26.966
27.120
27.988
28.499
28.855
29.549

Gap

1.157
1.649
0.556
0.084
1.113
0.612
0.531
0.188
0.586
0.855
0.070
0.403
0.065
0.469
0.140
1.289
2.155
0.060
0.228
0.307
0.222
0.865
0.458
0.845
0.315
0.606
0.303
1.527
0.225
0.105
0.453
1.606
0.889
0.671
0.042
0.211
5.106
0.154
0.868
0.511
0.356
0.694

Best Speed
152,553
150,779
148,322
147,511
147,389
145,795
144,933
144,194
143,934
143,129
141,971
141,877
141,339
141,252
140,631
140,447
138,773
136,061
135,987
135,707
135,331
135,060
134,017
133,471
132,475
132,108
131,407
131,059
129,334
129,084
128,967
128,467
126,724
125,780
125,076
125,033
124,813
119,728
119,581
118,760
118,281
117,950
117,310

2nd Best
1:38.795
1:40.529
1:43.023
1:41.857
1:42.876
1:45.340
1:47.057
1:49.452
1:44.742
1:47.159
1:48.220
1:47.191
1:47.578
1:47.851
1:53.074
1:50.215
1:48.531
1:51.317
1:51.766
1:52.296
1:52.174
1:53.931
1:55.608
1:54.183
1:53.368
1:56.870
1:56.256
1:55.200
2:20.491
1:59.094
1:57.496
2:08.510
1:58.580
2:00.826
2:01.918
2:01.287
2:01.718
2:05.454
2:07.970
2:07.393
2:10.538
2:09.194
2:08.180
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Pos
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

No.
98
93
57
62
88
21
96
86

107
94

102
108
25
82

VIP-
58
52
87
97
50
61
55
45
60
72

Class
Open

600+Maribor
Open+Maribor
Open+Primorci
Open+Primorci
Open+Maribor
Open+Primorci
Open+Primorci
Open+Maribor
Open+Primorci
Open+Primorci
Open+Maribor
600+Primorci
600+Primorci

Open
Open+Maribor
600+Primorci

Open+Primorci
Open+Primorci

600
600+Primorci
Open+Maribor
Open+Maribor
Open+Primorci
600+Maribor

Name
Vinko PEVEC
Darko ŠTORMAN
Rok ČUČEK
Uroš KOMAR
Iztok POLJAK
Bojan MAJHENIČ
Zoran BREŠČAK
Igor URŠIČ
Matevž DOLINŠEK
Branko OBID
Tilen LUKAN
Brane VRHOVNIK
Cveto PREZEL
Tilen SKOK
Bojan ŠTORMAN
Damjan HAMMER
Marko FAJT
Iztok DROLE
Tadeja RIJAVEC
Branko DUCMAN
Sebastjan KOVAČIČ
Srečko JUG
Samo ZORKO
Jani KENDA
Andrej MASTNAK

Best Tm
2:09.151
2:09.647
2:10.774
2:11.145
2:11.248
2:11.818
2:13.715
2:14.027
2:14.148
2:14.244
2:15.082
2:16.043
2:19.220
2:20.674
2:21.262
2:23.109
2:23.379
2:26.050
2:42.974

Diff
30.793
31.289
32.416
32.787
32.890
33.460
35.357
35.669
35.790
35.886
36.724
37.685
40.862
42.316
42.904
44.751
45.021
47.692

1:04.616

Gap
1.244
0.496
1.127
0.371
0.103
0.570
1.897
0.312
0.121
0.096
0.838
0.961
3.177
1.454
0.588
1.847
0.270
2.671

16.924

Best Speed
116,180
115,736
114,738
114,414
114,324
113,830
112,215
111,954
111,853
111,773
111,079
110,295
107,778
106,664
106,220
104,849
104,651
102,737
92,069

-
-
-
-
-
-

2nd Best
2:09.744
2:10.378

2:23.263
2:11.970
2:12.496
2:20.628

2:14.512

2:16.734
2:23.682
2:19.383
2:23.644
2:23.625
2:23.345
2:31.991

2:45.858

Sorted on Best Lap time
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